

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 52771923

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 17.12.20 | Coduri CPV | 44112000-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.217,90 RON - 5.217,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BATERIE LAVOAR buc 4.000 78.5500 314.20 59.70 2 BATERIE LAVOAR APA RECE buc 2.000 82.3000 164.60 31.27 3 DILUANT 5L buc 1.000 59.8000 59.80 11.36 4 VOPSEA DANKE NEGRU 4L buc 2.000 85.4000 170.80 32.45 5 VOPSEA DANKE ALB 4L buc 2.000 84.6000 169.20 32.15 6 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA buc 4.000 96.5000 386.00 73.34 7 VAS WC BASIC buc 2.000 160.0000 320.00 60.80 8 SARE ANTIDERAPANTA 25KG sac 30.000 48.0000 1 440.00 273.60 9 MATUROI STRADA CU COADA BAMBUS buc 4.000 43.0000 172.00 32.68 10 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU ST buc 10.000 9.5000 95.00 18.05 11 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU ST buc 30.000 8.5000 255.00 48.45 12 BEC LED A60 E27 12W buc 50.000 14.6000 730.00 138.70 13 CAPAC WC buc 10.000 35.5500 355.50 67.55 14 PRIZA DUBLA ST buc 20.000 14.5000 290.00 55.10 15 PRIZA SIMPLA ST buc 10.000 12.5000 125.00 23.75 16 VOPSEA DANKE MARO CIOCOLATIU 4L buc 2.000 85.4000 170.80 32.45

---